Kembla Joggers Race Results

Summer Series

Date:
Venue:
Courses:

Pos

15th January 2019
lllawarra Yacht Club

Snr 5km, Jnr 1km, Open 2km

Name

Senior 5km Road

1
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Jeff Chaseling
Daniel Hungerford
Finlay McPhillips
Joshua Engel

Elad Haas

Patrick McPhillips
Daniel Parker
Lachlan Haining
Patrice Sivills
Joshua O'Dea
John Mintoff
Travis Powell
Mutahi Wambugu
Matora Aristide
Chris Llewellyn
Joanne Crawford
Olivia Sivills

Neil Barnett
Renee Placek

Ray Hobson
Rafael Moriana
Craig Sakey
Arme Tuyisenge
Christian Vidler-Cabo
Keira-Lee Meyers
Paul De Nobrega
Robert Sciberras
Philip Holland
Michael Brown
Witold Krajewski
Patricia O'Dea
Shawn Hunt
Peter Maskiell

Time

16:08.7
16:26.9
17:13.1
17:44.5
19:22.7
19:48.1
20:07.0
20:11.1
20:24.7
20:31.8
20:39.5
20:42.5
20:44.4
21:02.2
21:08.8
21:10.4
21:17.4
21:26.4
21:27.9
21:49.6
21:50.9
21:56.3
22:18.0
22:22.7
22:24.5
22:39.3
22:41.3
22:52.7
22:58.0
23:08.8
23:29.1
23:36.0
23:37.5

Age Group Record



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Richard Crawford
Heather Rutty
Linda Zanotto
Bridget Rutty
Melinda Parker
Tim East

Elias Niyonkuru
Noel Faulkner
Michael Orton
Mark Haining
Matilda Best
Roy Koschny
Kiriakos Tsalidis
Vicki McPhillips
David Higgins
Calany Meyers
Gordon Turner
Debbie Holland
Lee Fanning
Chris Fraser
Carrie Orton
Julie Turner

Junior 1km Road

1
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Joshua Lakeman
Liam Crawford
Jacob Lakeman
Hamish Crawford
Riley Orton

Levi Coe

Ryan Yeo

Xavier Wolter
Finlay Best

Open 2km Road

1
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Montana Doubell
Trudi Barnes
Cody Sullivan
Kaja Wolter
Ebony Best
Xanthe Barnes
Caleb Best

Zoe Meyers

Ava Harwood

23:55.2
24:05.4
24:09.5
24:35.8
24:37.1
24:49.1
24:55.4
25:02.2
25:04.0
25:07.0
25:12.0
25:12.7
25:23.9
25:37.3
26:00.3
26:53.4
27:27.3
27:35.4
27:41.4
28:33.3
29:07.9
30:26.5

3:43.3
4:10.0
4:32.0
4:43.4
4:44.1
5:07.2
5:22.1
5:26.5
5:51.9

7:53.8
7:57.4
8:07.5
8:10.4
8:22.3
8:34.4
8:39.8
8:50.5
8:51.7



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Hana Barnes
Isabella Harwood
Claire Parker
Kathleen Bleakley
Christian Yeo

Zoe Hurst

Tarah Orton
Thomas Porter
Tobie Haining
Kayla Yeo

9:27.3

9:54.6

9:59.2
10:26.5
10:55.9
11:07.9
12:34.3
12:49.7
14:42.3
21:06.0



